

S#	Dwg.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	Wastage	Qty w/ Waste	UNIT	UNIT COST (Material)	TOTAL COST
<b>SITE WORKS</b>								
<b>SITE WORKS</b>								
1	A-2	Bollard	8	0%	8	ea	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,400
2	A-2	Handicap accessible	2	0%	2	ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 700
3	A-2	4' Jerrith style Fence	316	5%	332	lf	\$ 28.00	\$ 9,296
4	A-2	6' Board Fence	65	5%	69	lf	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,484
5	A-2	6" Concrete Curb	725	5%	762	lf	\$ 18.00	\$ 13,716
6	A-2	5' Wide Concrete side walk	2521	5%	2,648	sf	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,888
7	A-2	6" Reinforced Concrete pad	260	5%	273	sf	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,095
8	A-2 -A 7	Pole mount luminaire, (A)	4	0%	4	ea	\$ 725.00	\$ 2,900
9	A-2 -A 7	Pole mount luminaire, (B)	1	0%	1	ea	\$ 725.00	\$ 725
10	A-2 -A 7	Pole mount luminaire, (E)	2	0%	2	ea	\$ 725.00	\$ 1,450
11	A-2 -A 7	Wall mount luminaire, (C)	1	0%	1	ea	\$ 725.00	\$ 725
12	A-2 -A 7	Pole mount luminaire, (F)	3	0%	3	ea	\$ 725.00	\$ 2,175
13	A-2 -A 7	Wall mount luminaire, (D)	1	0%	1	ea	\$ 725.00	\$ 725
<b>Pipes</b>								
14	A-2 -A 7	Gas pipe	254	5%	267	lf	\$ 22.00	\$ 5,867
15	A-2 -A 7	Water line	444	5%	466	lf	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,655
<b>LANDSCAPE</b>								
<b>DECIDUOUS TREES</b>								
16	A-5	Bowhall maple	6	0%	6	ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100
17	A-5	Red sunset maple	3	0%	3	ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050
18	A-5	Pyramidal european hornbean	11	0%	11	ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,850
19	A-5	Princeton sentry ginkgo	6	0%	6	ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100
20	A-5	Scarlet oak	3	0%	3	ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050
<b>SHRUBS</b>								
21	A-5	Inkberry	38	0%	38	ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,850
22	A-5	Blue chip juniper	12	0%	12	ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 900
23	A-5	Dwarf mountain laurel	40	0%	40	ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,000
24	A-5	Goldmound spirea	22	0%	22	ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,650
25	A-5	Yellow ribbon cedar	15	0%	15	ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125
<b>PERENNIALS</b>								
26	A-5	Big blue lilyturf	10	0%	10	ea	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100
<b>Subtotal</b>								<b>\$ 97,576</b>
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT</b>								
Contingencies(5%)			1			LS		
Overhead and profit (10%)								
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>								